




















‘p 3563

PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the
National Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of
Sri Lanka .The National Library uses the folloving sources for compiling
the National Bibliography.

= Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka
under the legal deposit act.

= Voluntary deposit oopies received by the National Library under
the ISBN project

e Information on new publications received from the Publications
Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
Bglish. Reprints, audiovisual material, maps, pamphlets and ephemeral
are not included. Only the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are
listed. Information on forthcoming publications is giving as a separate
Section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) isused for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 20th edition of the
Dewey Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method
folloned in the Classified Section is based on the '‘Chain Procedure”.
Alphabetical index of Authoi/ Titl” Series and a Subject Index also given.

Readers are irnvited to bring to the notice of the National Library
any short comings, ervors or details of eligible publications which have not
been included. Please cotact ; The Director, National Library of Sri
Lanka, 14, Independence Avenue, Colombo O7.



fasdm.

ill.
1SBN
1SBNP

jt

mimeo.
No.

NL

FRFT

S.Nn.

Sp.Bd.
SPNP

S.T.

Ts.
\Vol.
Ws.

ABBREVIATIONS

Adhesive

Board cover

Book Development Project

Card Board Cover

Cloth binding

Centimeters

Compiler

diagram

edited, edition, editor

et alii —and others

Tacsimile

frontispiece

illsstration, illustrated, illustrator
Intermational Standard Book Number
Intermational Standard Book Number Project
joint

Leather binding

mimeographed

Number

Numbers

National Library

Pages

Paper cover

Part

revised, revision

Rexine cover

sire looo -no place of publication
sine nomine -no publisher's name
Spiral binding

Scheme to Purchase New Publications
Science and Technology
traslation, translated, translator
Thread sewn

Volume

Wire stitched















Outline of the Dewey Decimal Classification (20th Edition)

000 - Generalities N _
010 - Bibliography 500 ' Naturftl Spences & mathematics
020 - Library & information sciences 9}9 ' Mathematics
030 - Encyclopedias 520" Astronomy & allied sciences
Q0 . 530 - Physics
050 - Genera] serials & their indexes *?240 - Chemistry & allied sciences
060 - General organisations & museology 979 “ sc*ences
070 - News media, journalism, publishing *60 - Paleontology
080 - General collections " fe
090 - Manuscripts & rare books 979 ' Botanical sci®ces
590 - Zoological sciences
100 - Philosophy & psychology N
110 - Metaphysics 999 ~Technology
120 - Epistemology, causation humankind 909 ~ e9,ca™’ciences
130 - Paranormal phenomena 620 - Engineering
140 - Specific philosophical schools " Agriculture
150 - Psychology 640 "' Home e*201011108 & family living
160 Logic 650’ Management & auxiliary services
170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy) - Chemical engineering
180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy 919 J” ™ nu’acturing o
190 - Modem Western philosophy ®i0 mManufacture of products for specific uses
690 - Buildings
200 - Religion
210 - Natural theology *99'
220 - Bible 710 - Civic & landscape art
230 - Christian theology 720 ' Architecture
240 - Christian moral & devotional theology 739 ' MMastlc flINf * sculpture
250 - Christian orders & local church ~ Drawing & decorative arts
260 - Christian social theology ¢ Pamtng * Pamtmgs )
270 - Christian church history 18®- graphic arts prmtmakmg & prints
280 - Christian denominations & sects 7™ *Photography & photographs
290 - Other & comparative religions 1810 .0 +
294 3 - Buddhism 790 - Recreational & performing arts
2945 *Hinduism
297 - Islam ~ - Literature
810 - American literature
300 - Social sciences 82° ' ~ lish ~“rature
310 - General statistics 330 German literature
320 - Political sciences 849 f™ nch iterator*
330 - Economics ' Italian literature
340 Law 860 - Spanish literature
350 - Public administration 8™ ek ke ke deokeok
360 - Social services ; association e 1 raars .
«370 - Education ~Utera”res of other languages
380 - Commerce, communications, transport ! * a *ra rs
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore 891'811 *Tamil hterature
400 - Language *G®°***Pjy f history
410 - Lin~iisfics 910 - Geography & travel
420 - lish ' ' .
asrg ;ng 1S 930 - I@llsotfory of ancient world
Ito -p T r 940 - General history of Europe
T. 950 - General history of Asia
’&' . h 954.93 - Sri Lanka
470 11Zr 960 “General history of Africa
480 Greek 970 - General history of North America
,<on 980 - General history of South America
491 48 Sinhal™ * 999 “General history of other parts of world

494.811 - Tamil



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.l (1963) - Vol.10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493


































































THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

0 0 0 GENERALITIES

070 DOCUMENTARY MEDIA, EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA. NEWS MEDIA : JOURNALISM :
PUBLISHING

079 - Newspapers in other Countries
079.5493 - Sri Lanka
J079.5493 - Juvenile newspapers

Sonny English.- VoL, No.l (March 1997)
Balapitiya : Thakshanika Samaja Padanama, 1997. -
16p. :ill; 28cm.
Folder: Rs.12.00

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

304 - Factors affecting social behaviour
304.6 - Population
304.6021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department o f Census & Statistics
Demographic survey 1994 Sri Lanka : report on
demographic characteristics o f the population release
3. - Colombo : Dept Census & Statistics, 1997. -
[vi], 190p. : D ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc; unpriced
ISBN 955-577-179-0

(270029)

306 - Culture and Irstituias
306.4 - Cultural institutions
306.446 - Bilingualism and muDticulturalism

Mubhi-culturalism : die U.S. and Sri Lankan experience/
ed. Ttssa Kariyawasam. - [Colombo] :American
Studies Association, 1997. - vii, 127p.; 21cm.
Ts-Bc: unpriced (269813)
ISSN 1391-2755

3 10 GENERAL STATISTICS

315 - Asia
315.493 - Sri Lanka

The Ceylon Chamber o f Commerce
Sri Lanka in brief 1997. - Colombo : The Ceylon
Chamber of Commerce, 1997. - [vi],36p. ; 14cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (ISBNP)

3 20 POLITICAL SCIENCE

324 - Political process
324.2 - Political parties
324.2095493 - Sri Lanka

The tasks ahead : Lanka Sama Samaja party & die
P.A. government: documents, statements, press
releases of the LSSP. - Colombo : Lanka Sama
Samaja Party, 1996. - 65p,; 22cm.
Ws-Bc: Rs.25.00
ISBN 955-9107-02-X

(269944)

327 - International relations
327.54 - India
327.5405493 - Sri Lanka

De Silva, K.M.
Regional powers & small state security : India and
Sri Lanka/ K.M. De Silva. - Bangtore : Vikas
Publishing House Pvt. Ltd., 1996. - xv, 388p. ;
24cm.
Ts-Cbd: unpriced
ISBN 81-259-0191-4

(NL 59053)

327.5493 - SriLanka .V
327.5493051 - China

Forty years o f diplomatic relations between People's
Republic of China and Sri Lanka. - Colombo : Sri
Lanka-China Society, 1997. - 56p. : photo; 20cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (269856)

3 30 ECONOMICS

331 - Labour economics
331.11 - Human resources
331.11021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department of Census & Statistics
Quarterly report o f the Sri Lanka labour source
survey : second quarter 1996. - Colombo : Dept.
Census St Statistics, 1997. - [vi], 58p.; 28cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (270028)
ISBN 955-577-177-4

332 - Financial economics
332.1 - Banks and banking
332.12 - Commercial banks

National Development Bank
Central conditions applicable to loans. - Colombo:
National Development Bank, [1997]. - 16p.; 22cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (270017)



(2B)
3 SO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

351 - Administration o f central governments
351.08 - Administration o f specific fields

351.08252 - Banks
351.0825206 - Organization. Annual report

Central Bank o f Sri Lanka
Annual report 1994. - Colombo : Central Bank o f
Sri Lanka, 1997. - [476]p. ; 27cm.
Ad-Bc: Rs.100.00 (269838)

Central Bank o f Sri Lanka
Annual report 1995. - Colombo : Central Bank o f

SriLanka, 1997. - [398]p.; 27cm.

Ad-Bc: Rs.100.00 (269840)

Central Bank of Sri Lanka
Annual report 1996. - Colombo : Central Bank o f

Sri Lanka, 1997. - [412]p. : ffl. ; 27cm.

Ad-Bc: Rs.100.00 (269842)

360 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES:
ASSOOATION

ofaaaodarion,
369.5 - Service chibs

lion of SrilLanka 97 : 19th annual convention. -
[Colom %LIOI’] of Sri Lanka, 1997. - 172p. :

370 EDUCATION
*

372 - Elementary education
372.6 =Language and literature

372.6521 - Engbah

Wijayadlake, P.N.
Beginners' English book - I f P.N. WijayatOake. -

Divulapitiya : Sarasathi Printers & Publishers,

1997.- [ii],lOg. . ffl.; 26cm.
Ws-Bc: Rs. 30.00 (269621)
ISBN 955 ii-n

n /-Xi-u

600 TECHNOLOGY

6 10 MEDICAL SCIENCES
610.72 - Research

Medical Research Institute
Research publication 1994-1995. - Colombo :
Medical Research Institute, {1997] . - v, 88p. : ffl. ;
27cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (269875)

612 - Human physiology
612.3 - Nutrition

Participatory nutrition improvement project: training
module 11-1:- Colombo : Ministry of Plan
Implementation, Ethnic Affairs and National
Integration, 1997. - iv, 85p. : ffi.; 29cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (270020)

616 - Diseases

616.9362 - Malaria

Donnelly, M.J.
An investigation o f the relationship between depth to

groundwater and Malaria prevalence, Punjab,
Pakistan/ M.J. DonneBy, M.H. Biriey, and F.
Konradsen. - Colombo : International Irrigation
Management Institute, 1997. - ix, 39 p. :ifl.;
28cm.- (Working paper; No0.40)

Ws-Bc: unpriced (270021)
ISBN 92-9090-336-8
Also classified at 631.7
6 2 0 ENGINEER
620.005 - Period™ .
' ' <1997)

C d~J :~oonmonofConaobrnsEogmoom,

63° AGRICULTURE AN gIffiM fIED
TECHNOLOGIES

*

A .
631 - Specie Kchnamea, appamrua, egiapmenl,

631.7 - Water conservation.

uomeuy, M-J-
f Jixt,oaf ap hT e?vV~ *o

"M.L Doim”~y M.H. Bliley andF.
Konradsen. - Colombo : International Irrigation
Management Institute, 1997. - ix, 39p. : ffl. ; 28cm.-

(Woridng paper ; N0.40)
<270021)

Also classed at 616.9362



@o)
634. - Orchards, fruits, forestry

634.9 - Forestry
634.99 - Agroferestry

Multipurpose tree (6th : 1995 August 17-19 : Kandy)
Sixth national workshop on multipurpose tree :
development o f agroforestry system/ ed. H.P.M.
Gunasena. - Peradeniya : Univetsity o f Peradeniya,
1995. - xvi, 193p.; 21cm.

Ad-Bc: unpriced (ST 1861)

6 4 0 HOME ECONOMICS AND FAMILY LIVING

641 - Food and drink
641.64 - Fruits

Heavenly food / ed. Sunethra Rajakarunanayake. -
Colombo : Intermediate Technology Development
Group, [19977]. - 32p. : SL; 21cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (270013)

82 0 ENGLISH
821 - Poetry

Hewakapuge, Madhu
It's a dream come true / Madhu Hewakapuge. -
Colombo : Somapala Hewakapuge, 1995. - 38p. :
HI.; 20cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced
ISBN 955-95946-0-5

(269816)

J823 - Children's fiction

De Silva, Cyndie
OAFIE the orphan elephant/ Cyndie De Silva. -
Nuwaraehya : Budget Bug Bitzy Book, [19977]. -
[71p.:BL; 21cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced
ISBN 955-9395-00-9

(ISBNP)



AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Annual report 1994. (Central Bank of Sri Lanka)
351.0825206

Annual report 1995. (Central Bank of Sri Lanka)
351.0825206

Annual report 1996. (Central Bank of Sri Lanka)
351.0825206

Begmeers' English book- 1. (Wijayatilake, P.N.)
372.6521

Birley, M.H. (co.author). See Donnelly, M.J.

Central Bank of Sri Lanka. Annual report 1994
351.0825206

Central Bank of Sri Lanka. Annual report 1995
351.0825206

Central Bank of Sri Lanka. Annual report 1996
351.0825206

Central conditions applicable to loans. (National
Development Bank) 332.12

The Ceylon Chamber o f Commerce. SriLanka in
brief 1997 315.493

Demographic survey 1994 Sri Lanka : report on
demographic characteristics o f the population release
3 . (Sri Lanka. Department o f Census & Statistics)
304.6021

De Silva, Cyndie. OAFIE the orphan elephant
Jga23

De Silva, K.M. Regional powers and small state
security : India and Sri Lanka

327.5405493

Donnelly, M.J. An investigation o f the relationship
between depth to grounwater and malaria prevalence,
Punjab, Pakistan 631.7

Forty years o f diplomatic relations between People’s
Republic o f China and Sri Lanka 327.5493051

Gunasena, H.P.M. (ed.). See
Multipurpose tree (6th : 1995 August 17-19 :

Kandy)

Heavenly food 641.64

Hewakapuge, Madhu. It's a dream come true
~ 821

An investigation o f the relationship between depth to
groundwater andmalaria prevalence, Punjab,
Pakistan, (Donnelly, M.J.) 631.7

It's a dream come true. (Hewakapuge, Madhu)

Kariyawasam, Tissa (ed.). See
Multi-culturalism : die U.S. and Sri Lankan

experience

Konradsen, F. (co.author). See
Donnelly, M.J.

Lion of Sri Lanka 97 : 19th annual convention
369.5

Medical Research Institute. Research publication
1994-1995 610.72

Muhi-culturalism : the U.S. and Sri Lankan experience
306.446

Multipurpose tree (6th : 1995 August 17-19 : Kandy),
Sixth national workshop on multipurpose tree :
development of agroforestry system 634.99

National Development Bank. Central conditions
applicable to loans
332.12

OAFIE die orphan elephant (De Silva, Cyndie)
J823

Participatory nutrition improvement project: training
module 11-1 612.3

Quarterly report o f the Sri Lanka labour force survey :
second quarter 1996. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Census & Statistics) 331.11021



(€2)
Rajakanmanayake, Sunethra (ed.). Sec
Heavenly food

Regional powers and small stale security : India and Sri
Lanka. (De Silva, KIML) 327.5405493

Research publicatk«tJ994-1995. (Medical Research
Institute) 610.72

Sonny English. - Vol. 1, No. 1 (March 1997) -
J079.5493

Sixth national workshop on multipuipose tree :
development o f agroforestry system. (Multipurpose
tree (6th : 1995 August 17-19 : Kandy) 634.99

Sri Lanka. Department o f Census & Statistics.
Demographic survey 1994 Sri Lanka : report on

demographic characteristics o f the population
release 3 304.6021

Sri Lanka. Department o f Census & Statistics.
Quarterly report o f the Sri Lanka labour force
survey: second quarterly 1996 331.11021

Sri Lanka in brief 1997. (The Ceylon Chamber of
Commerce) 315.493

Sri Lankan Consulting Engineer. - VoL 1, No. 1
(1997) - 620.005

The tasks ahead : Lanka Sama Samaja party & the
P.A. government: documents, statements, press

release o f the LSSP 324.2095493

Wijayatilake, P.N. Beginners' English book - 1
372.6521

Working paper;
No. 40. (Donnelly, M.J.). An investigation of the
relationship between depth to groundwater and
malaria prevence, Punjab, Pakstan 631.7



SUBJECT INDEX

Agricultural techniques 631
Agriculture 630
Asia : General statistics 315
Associations 369
Banks: Financial economics 3321
Central government: Public administration 315
Children’s fiction : English literature Ja23
Cultural institutions: Social sciences 306.4
Culture : Sociology 306
Diseases : Medical sciences 616
Economics 330
Education 370
Elementary education 372
Engineering 620
English : Foreign languages : Elementary education
372.6521
Financial economics 332

Food and drink : Home economics and family living

641
Forestry: Agriculture 634.9
Generalities 000
Human physiology: Medical sciences 612
Human resources : Economics 331.11

India: International relations: Political science 327.54

International relations: Political science 327
Language : Elementary education 372.6
Labour economics 331

literature: English 820

Medical sciences 610

Nutrition : Human physiology : Medical sciences

612.3
Poetry :English literature 821
Political parties: Political science 324.2
Political process : Political science 324
Political science 320
Population : Social sciences 304.6
Public administration 350
Sarvodaya movement: Associations 369.5
Sacial sciences 300
Sri Lanka: India: International relations

27.5405493

SriLanka: International relations : Political science
327.5493
Statistics : Population : Social sciences 304.6021
Statistics: Social sciences 310
Technology 600

Water conservation Agriculture and related
technology 631.7




































CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

0 0 0 GENERALITIES

Siddhisena, K. A.P.
Annotated bibliography on children and women
development in Sri Lanka/ K.A.P. Siddhisena and
E.D. Vasanthan- Colombo : University of Colombo,
1997.
ISBN 955-9021-03-6 : unpriced

20 0RELIGION
294. 3 BUDDHISM

De Silva, Premachandra
A Pilgrimage to the Lord of the Buddha /
Premachandra De Silva. - Nugegoda : Author,
1997.
ISBN 955-95827-2-0 : Rs.50.00

Ekanayaka, P.B.
The Art o f writing Buddhist stories / P.B.
Ekanayaka.- Colombo : S. Godage, 1997.
ISBN 955-20-2542-7 : unpriced

Rahulahimi
One nights shelter / Rahula himi. - Dehiwala :
Buddhist Cultural Centre, 1997.
ISBN 955-9219-68-5 : Rs.90.00

Rahula himi
The way to peace and happiness / Rahula himi. -
Dehiwala : Buddhist Cultural Centre, 1997.
ISBN 955-9219-67-7 :Rs.90.00 s

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

Fernando, W.T.A. Leslie
Reflections on a changing society / W.T.A. Leslie
Fernando. - Colombo : Samayawardhana, 1997.
ISBN 955-570-100-8 : unpriced

Gunasekara, H.M.
Media as bridge maker / H.M. Gunasekara. -
Colombo : Friedrich Ebert Stiftung, 1997.
ISBN 955-607-022-2 : unpriced

RCSS Policy studies. - Vol.l, No.l (July 1997)
Colombo : Regional Centre for Policy Studies,
1997.

ISSN 1391-2933 : Free

3 2 0POLITICAL SCIENCE

The world o f the 1990 8 : ifs impact on multilateral
institutions and movement/ Gamini Corea ...
[et.at]. - Colombo : The S.W.R.D. Bandaranaike
National Memorial Foundation, 1997.

ISBN 955-9147-24-2 :Rs.300.00

3 3 0OECONOMICS

De Silva, Lalith Shanaka
Socio-economic role o f NGO's in India, Sri Lanka,
Bangladesh : a comparative study / Lalith Shanaka
De Silva. - Nugegoda, 1997.
ISBN 955-96240-1-6 : Rs.450.00

Economy of Sri Lanka : structure and analysis / U.
Herath... [etal]. - Nugegoda : Open University,
1997.

ISBN 955-23-0671-X : unpriced

Kamps, P.A.
Hands on Colombo / P.A. Kamps. - Ralagiriya :
Invest (Pvt.) Ltd., 1997.
ISBN 955-9553-00-3 : Rs.490.00

Macro economics / S.H.A.M. Abeyratna... [et.al]. -
Nugegoda : Open University, 1997.
ISBN 955-23-0673-6 : unpriced

Money and capital markets / Lalith Samarakoon...
[et.al.]. - Nugegoda : Open University, 1997.
ISBN 955-23-0674-4 : unpriced

Quarterly report o f the Sri Lanka labour force survey
3rd quarter 1996. - Colombo : Dept, of Census
Statistics, 1997.

ISBN 955-577-198-7 : unpriced

Quiarterly report o f the Sri Lanka labour force survey
4th quarter 1996. - Colombo : Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1997.

ISBN 955-577-199-5 : unpriced

Rajamanthii Senani
Human resources training and development / Senani
Rajamanthii - Nugegoda : Open University, 1997.
ISBN 955-23-0676-0 : unpriced



340LAW (48)

Gunasekara, R.K.W.
Hand book on labour relation / R.K.W.
Gunasekara.- Colombo : Friedrich Ebert Stuftung,
1997.
ISBN 955-607-021-4 : unpriced

3 70 EDUCATION

National Institute o f Education
A study on the influence o f socio economic and
other factors on pupils who failed in all four
subjetcs at die G.C.E. A/L examination held in
1995.- Maharagama : National Institute o f
Education, 1997.
ISBN 955-597-462-4 : unpriced

4 00LANGUAGE
491.48 SINHALA

Karunatilaka, W.S.
An Introduction to spoken Sinhala/ W.S,
Karunatilaka. - Colombo : M.D. Gunasena, 1997.
ISBN 955-21-0878-0 : unpriced

6 00 TECHNOLOGY
6 10 MEDICAL SCIENCES

Angunawela, P.
Pathology for introductory basic sciences / P.
Angunawela. - Battaramulla : Author, 1997.
ISBN 955-95826-2-3 : Rs.100.00

Proceedings of the Sri Lanka College of Pediatricians :
Annual Scientific Congress. - Vol .1, No.l (July
1997) Colombo : Sri Lanka College of
Pediatricians, 1997.

ISSN 1391-2992 : unpriced

6 50 MANAGEMENT & AUXILIARY SERVICE

De Silva, Lalith Shanka
Strategic management research / Lalith Shanka De
Silva. - Nugegoda : Author, 1997.
ISBN 955-96240-0-8 : Rs.800.00

Guidlines on meetings, workshops and discussions. -
Colombo : Sri Lanka Foundation Institute, 1997.
ISBN 955-592-014-1 : Rs.75.00

MBA research abstract. - Vol. 1, (March 1997) -
Colombo : Postgraduate Institute o f Management,

1997.
ISSN 1391-2941 : Rs.100.00

Ratnayake, Nimal R.
Project appraisal / Nimal R. Ratnayake. - Nugegoda:
Open University, 1997.
ISBN 955-23-0675-2 : unpriced

Social psychology in organization. - Nugegoda : Open
University, 1997.
ISBN 955-23-0672-8 : unpriced

8 00 LITERATURE
820 ENGLISH LITERATURE
821 POEMS

Padmakumara, Muthu
There are no move rainbows / Muthu
Padmakumara. - Nugegoda : Lotus Collection,
1997.
ISBN 955-9455-01-X : Rs.200.00

823 FICTION

Fernando, W.O.T.
King o f the Forest/ W.O.T. Fernando. - Dehiwala :
Gihan Book Shop, 1997.
ISBN 955-593-130-5 : Rs.30.00

Fernando, W.O.T.
The tiny duchling/ W.O.T. Fernando. - Dehiwala :
Gihan Book Shop, 1997.
ISBN 955-593-129-1 : Rs.30.00



